Heatmax Trading LLCArray

ALUMINIUM FRAME WITH 120
MESH/42 X 60 CM

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

L+ ALUMINIUM FRAME WITH 120 MESH/42 X 60 CM

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

32940377

160

160

22
0.000

10



